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The restaurant from Woodstock offers 92 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $11.9.
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Tommy s Red Hots Menu

Enirées

ONION RINGS

Pasta

PASTA DINNER

Seafood

JUMBO SHRIMP DINNER
Side Dishes

FRIES

Chicken

CHICKEN STRIPS

Dessert

CANNOLI'S

From The Grill

RIBS

Gyros

GYROS

{fImerican Food

HOT DOG

Ribs

1/2 SLAB RIBS

Philly

PHILLY STEAK WITH FRIES DRINK

$12.3

$18.0

$4.0

$9.0

$3.5

$4.0

$20.8

$20.8

1/3 LB. CHEESEBURGER

Grilled Chicken
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
SANDWICH

Pies & Tarts

PI1ZZA PUFFS

Chicken & Tish

BREADED CHICKEN SANDWICH
Dinners

TOMMY'S BBQ BABY BACK RIBS

Hand-Spun Wings

6 WINGS

Sides & Additions

SIDE OF HOT PEPPERS

Peri Peri Meals

CHICKEN STRIPS WITH FRIES
DRINK

Spanish

TAMALES

Tried Potatoes

CHEESE FRIES

$9.3

$10.5

$4.5

$10.5

$28.8

$11.0

$1.0

$16.3

$3.0

$4.8
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Ttalian Beef &EAmp; Sausage Burger
Sandwiches DOUBLE HAMBURGER $12.0

SWEET PEPPERS $1.0 DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER $12.3
PATTY MELT $10.5

The Tinest Selection Of PIZZA BURGER $10.5

Ttalian fAmerican Meats {ind New Speci 3 ’

THE SMOKEHOUSE (WITH FRIES

DOUBLE SAUSAGE $11.8 24 0Z. DRINK) $18.8
THE TOMMY BURGER (SANDWICH
? f ’ ﬂ. 70 ONLY) $12.3
18" PIZZA $27.8 THE SMOKEHOUSE (SANDWICH $12.3
ONLY)
THE TOMMY BURGER (WITH FRIES $18.8
Restaurant Category 24 0Z. DRINK) -
ITALIAN
8ub4 GREEK GYROS SALAD (6 OZ. $12.8
12” TURKEY SUB $12.8 GOURMET CHEF SALAD $12.0
12” ITALIAN SUB $12.8 GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $12.8
GOURMET SALAD ]
Wuqa GOURMET GARDEN SALAD $7.8
GARDEN SALAD
REGULAR FOUNTAIN POP $2.5
LARGE FOUNTAIN POP $3.0 ‘Populal‘ 1m

W W GYROS WITH FRIES DRINK $17.8

1/3 LB. CHEESEBURGER WITH

DOUBLE HAMBURGER WITH $19.5 FRIES DRINK $16.3
FRIES DRINK '
SLICE OF SUPERSIZE 18” PIZZA  $4.5
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGERWITH ¢ 0 o
FRIES DRINK : TOMMY’S GIANT 8” ITALIAN BEEF  $12.0
COMBO (BEEF SAUSAGE) $14.3
Side Orders 2 HOT DOGS WITH FRIES DRINK ~ $12.8
CHEDDAR CHEESE CUPS (3 OZ. $1.0 DOUBLE DOG WITH FRIES $9.0

TOMMY’S HOMEMADE CHILI BOWL $5.0
8 INCH SAUSAGE $5.5
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[ ]
‘Inqredwna Used PATTY MELT WITH FRIES DRINK ~ $17.0

BEEF GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

WITH FRIES DRINK $16.3

ONION

CHILI Sandwiches
MOZZARELLA

».  TENDER
SHRIMP | PHILADELPHIASTYLE . o
STEAK-MADE TO :

CHEESE ORDER
CHICKEN BREAST $5.8 1/3 LB. PURE BEEE s
ITALIAN SAUSAGE $9.0 HAMBURGER

PHILLY STEAK

These Types Of Dishes tire CHICKEN GYROS SANDWICH $10.5
Mlq Served BLT $10.5

TURKEY 12” AMERICAN SUB $12.8

d LOAST BEEF 6” POLISH WITH FRIES $10.0

EARiC SREAD SAPMHON sz

TUNA STEAK 8” TURKEY CLUB $12.8

PASTA “FOOTLONG” POLISH WITH FRIES $15.8

SALAD 12” VEGGIE SUB $9.0

CHICKEN TOMMY’S HOMEMADE MEATBALL o, o
PIZZA SANDWICH

Yalue MYeals

CHICKEN GYROS WITH
FRIES DRINK

HOT OR MILD WINGS
WITH FRIES DRINK

BLT FRIES WITH FRIES DRINK $17.0
BREADED CHICKEN SANDWICH

$17.8

$17.0

WITH FRIES DRINK $16.3
1/3 LB. PIZZA BURGER WITH $17.5
FRIES DRINK ’
8” GIANT ITALIAN BEEF WITH $19.5
FRIES DRINK ’
1/3 LB. HAMBURGER WITH FRIES $15.8

DRINK
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GYROS SANDWICH $10.5
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