





https://menulist.menu
500 S Eastwood Dr, 60098, Woodstock, US, United States
+18153377244 - http://www.tommysredhots.com







PHILLY STEAK WITH FRIES DRINK \$20.8

F	

Entrées		Burgers	
ONION RINGS		1/3 LB. CHEESEBURGER	\$9.3
Pasta		Grilled Chicken	
PASTA DINNER	\$12.3	GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH	\$10.5
Seafood		Pies & Tarts	
JUMBO SHRIMP DINNER	\$18.0	PIZZA PUFFS	\$4.5
Side Dishes		Chicken & Fish	
FRIES	\$4.0	BREADED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$10.5
Chicken		Dinners	
CHICKEN STRIPS	\$9.0	TOMMY'S BBQ BABY BACK RIBS	\$28.8
Dessert		Wand Spun Wings	
CANNOLI'S	\$3.5	Hand-Spun Wings 6 WINGS	\$11.0
From The Grill		Cidas C. Additions	
RIBS		Sides & Additions SIDE OF HOT PEPPERS	\$1.0
Gyros			42.0
GYROS		Peri Peri Meals	
American Food		CHICKEN STRIPS WITH FRIES DRINK	\$16.3
HOT DOG	\$4.0	Spanish	
		TAMALES	\$3.0
Ribs			
1/2 SLAB RIBS	\$20.8	Fried Potatoes	
Philly		CHEESE FRIES	\$4.8

8 INCH SAUSAGE

	1	-
	-	

Italian Beef &Amp Saw	sage	Burger	
Sandwiches	J	DOUBLE HAMBURGER	\$12.0
SWEET PEPPERS	\$1.0	DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	\$12.3
		PATTY MELT	\$10.5
The Finest Selection Of		PIZZA BURGER	\$10.5
Italian American Meats	And		
Cheese		New Specialty Burgers	
DOUBLE SAUSAGE	\$11.8	THE SMOKEHOUSE (WITH FRIES 24 OZ. DRINK)	\$18.8
Perfect Pizza		THE TOMMY BURGER (SANDWICH ONLY)	\$12.3
18" PIZZA	\$27.8	THE SMOKEHOUSE (SANDWICH ONLY)	\$12.3
Restaurant Category		THE TOMMY BURGER (WITH FRIES 24 OZ. DRINK)	\$18.8
ITALIAN		Salads	
Subs		GREEK GYROS SALAD (6 OZ.	\$12.8
12" TURKEY SUB	\$12.8	GOURMET CHEF SALAD	\$12.0
12" ITALIAN SUB	\$12.8	GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST GOURMET SALAD	\$12.8
Beverages		GOURMET GARDEN SALAD	\$7.8
REGULAR FOUNTAIN POP	\$2.5	GARDEN SALAD	
LARGE FOUNTAIN POP	\$3.0	Popular Items	
Burger Deluxe		GYROS WITH FRIES DRINK	\$17.8
DOUBLE HAMBURGER WITH FRIES DRINK	\$19.5	1/3 LB. CHEESEBURGER WITH FRIES DRINK	\$16.3
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER WITH		SLICE OF SUPERSIZE 18" PIZZA	\$4.5
FRIES DRINK	\$18.8	TOMMY'S GIANT 8" ITALIAN BEEF	\$12.0
		COMBO (BEEF SAUSAGE)	\$14.3
Side Orders		2 HOT DOGS WITH FRIES DRINK	\$12.8
CHEDDAR CHEESE CUPS (3 OZ.	\$1.0	DOUBLE DOG WITH FRIES	\$9.0
TOMMY'S HOMEMADE CHILI BOWL	\$5.0		

\$5.5



\$17.0

\$16.3

\$12.3

Ingredients Used



BEEF ONION CHILI

MOZZARELLA

SHRIMP

CHEESE

CHICKEN BREAST \$5.8 ITALIAN SAUSAGE \$9.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



TURKEY
ROAST BEEF
PANINI

TUNA STEAK

PASTA

SALAD

CHICKEN

PIZZA

Sandwiches

WITH FRIES DRINK

PATTY MELT WITH FRIES DRINK

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH



TENDER
PHILADELPHIA STYLE
STEAK-MADE TO
ORDER
\$15.0

1/3 LB. PURE BEEF HAMBURGER \$9.0

PHILLY STEAK

CHICKEN GYROS SANDWICH \$10.5 BLT \$10.5

12" AMERICAN SUB \$12.8

6" POLISH WITH FRIES \$10.0

TENDER STEAK SANDWICH ON

GARLIC BREAD

8" TURKEY CLUB

\$12.8

"FOOTLONG" POLISH WITH FRIES \$15.8

12" VEGGIE SUB \$9.0

TOMMY'S HOMEMADE MEATBALL \$11.0

Value Meals



CHICKEN GYROS WITH \$17.8
FRIES DRINK

HOT OR MILD WINGS
WITH FRIES DRINK
\$17.0

BLT FRIES WITH FRIES DRINK \$17.0

BREADED CHICKEN SANDWICH WITH FRIES DRINK \$16.3

1/3 LB. PIZZA BURGER WITH \$17.5

8" GIANT ITALIAN BEEF WITH \$19.5

1/3 LB. HAMBURGER WITH FRIES DRINK

\$15.8



GYROS SANDWICH

\$10.5



Tommy's Red Hots

500 S Eastwood Dr, 60098, Woodstock, US, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 10:30 -22:00 Tuesday 10:30 -22:00 Wednesday 10:30 -22:00 Thursday 10:30 -22:00 Friday 10:30 -22:00 Saturday 10:30 -22:00 Sunday 10:30 -22:00 **⊋**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu